X

Ome=A

RENT

Telescopic Boom Lift

» Proportional drive, boom lift and swing. » Rheostat control for jib, extend & platform level.

» Two safety lanyard attachments. » Power line to platform.
» Driveable at full height. » Operators manual.

» High grip, foam filled lug tires. » ANSI compliant.

www.omegarent.eu



TB60RT/TB66)JRT Telescopic Boom Lift

Specifications

TB60ORT
Max. working height 203m
Max. platform height 18,3 m
Horizontal reach 15,2 M
Platform size (stowed) 2,44 Mx0,76 M
Platform capacity (SWL) 227 kg
Overall length (B) 9,4 M
Stowed height ©) 2,7m
Overall width (A) 2,5m
Ground clearance 33¢m
Gradeability 30%
Weight 9857 kg
Max. drive speed stowed 4,8 km/h
Max. drive speed elevated 0,8 km/h
Power source Deutz F4L-2011F air

cooled diesel

Specifications subject to change without notice. Photos and diagrams in this brochure are for

promotional purposes only. Refer to appropriate operators manual for detailed instructions on the

proper use and maintenance.

TB66JRT

211m
20,1m

171m

2,44 MXx0,76 M
227 kg

10m

2,7m

2,5m
33.cm

30 %
11916 kg
4,8 km/h
0,96 km/h

Deutz F4l-20mF
air cooled diesel

www.omegarent.eu

a o amber lig
on grip Toa ed lug tire
Proportional drive, boo and g
A omplia
-
o
k B !
’ |
C
— A—
Leemidden 21 & +31174-525990
2678 ME De Lier A rent@omegarent.eu

The Netherlands



