

Telescopic Boom Lift

- » Proportional drive, boom lift and swing.
- » Two safety lanyard attachments.
- » Driveable at full height.
- » High grip, foam filled lug tires.

- » Rheostat control for jib, extend & platform level.
- » Power line to platform.
- » Operators manual.
- » ANSI compliant.

TB6oRT/TB66JRT Telescopic Boom Lift

Specifications

		TB60RT	TB66JRT
Max. working height		20,3 m	21,1 M
Max. platform height		18,3 m	20,1 M
Horizontal reach		15,2 m	17,1 m
Platform size (stowed)		2,44 m x 0,76 m	2,44 m x 0,76 m
Platform capacity (SWL)		227 kg	227 kg
Overall length	(B)	9,4 m	10 M
Stowed height	(C)	2,7 M	2,7 M
Overall width	(A)	2,5 M	2,5 m
Ground clearance		33 cm	33 cm
Gradeability		30 %	30 %
Weight		9857 kg	11916 kg
Max. drive speed stowed		4,8 km/h	4,8 km/h
Max. drive speed elevated		o,8 km/h	o,96 km/h
Power source		Deutz F ₄ L-2011F air cooled diesel	Deutz F4L-2011F air cooled diesel

Specifications subject to change without notice. Photos and diagrams in this brochure are for promotional purposes only. Refer to appropriate operators manual for detailed instructions on the proper use and maintenance.

Standard features

- » 150 degree hydraulic platform rotation.
- » 360 degree continuous turntable rotation.
- » Drive motion alarm.
- » Flashing amber light.
- » High grip foam filled lug tires.
- » Proportional drive, boom lift and swing.
- » ANSI compliant.



WORKING ENVELOPE



